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Club Jacket

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Ow98409-OW88

100% polyester, micro-poplin body with water-
repellent finish,Contrast mesh body and hood
lining,Set-in sleeves, contrast reverse coil
zippers,Half-elastic cuffs with hook and loop
closure,Elasticized drawcord bottom with
cordlocks,Zocket that folds into self-pouch.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - RoyalBlack/Blue,
DarkBlack/Gray,Navy/Gray Blue,Dark/Citron
Gray,Dark/Gray,SportDark/Red Gray

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 6
y

Coston P $125.67

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days

6-11 $59.98

12 - 299 $81.59

300 - 599 $93.99

600+ $169.00
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity

6-11

12 - 299

300 - 599

600+

4 Days

Sizes Available

Default
12 300
$108.65 $95.88
7 Days
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00
3 Days
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
$286.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

600

$92.09

5 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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