

Club Jacket



Product #	OW98409-OW88
Features	100% polyester, micro-poplin body with water-repellent finish, Contrast mesh body and hood lining, Set-in sleeves, contrast reverse coil zippers, Half-elastic cuffs with hook and loop closure, Elasticized drawcord bottom with cordlocks, Zocket that folds into self-pouch.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - RoyalBlack/Blue, DarkBlack/Gray,Navy/Gray Blue,Dark/Citron Gray,Dark/Gray,SportDark/Red Gray
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantit	6	12	300	600
Cost on P	\$125.67	\$108.65	\$95.88	\$92.09

Produ	ction	Time	Charges
ı ı ouu	CLIOII	111110	Orial gcs

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 -11	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
12 - 299	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
300 - 599	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
600+	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 -11	Free	\$139.20
12 - 299	Free	\$149.99
300 - 599	Free	\$260.00
600+	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET